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N:D;?DD>?OE>=9CKDFLDF9MCFFC9F�WL���U9�ô�X�V>DD;9:JD;=P�WF:>=�DPF�@>=B9FE>D;?F:=G�C;�Z88OC;F:DPPD:C9X� R� R�^D_F9:JD;=P̀�L9@>=?AB99>?�C;�?9�aA>=@9F9�b;C9�WDD>?LDF�DPF�@>=B9FE>D;?F:=G�C;�Z88OC;F:DPPD:C9X� RT� UR�NACK9>>C9:9:JD;=P� R� R�c9:�L9?99P:9�J9>;C9AdED>9�E>=;;9;�<D;�aHea� V9PCfK�DD;�?9�L9E>ACK:9�K9:9;�<==>�9:JD;=P@>=?AB:C9�c9:�L9?99P:9�J9>;C9AdED>9�E>=;;9;�<D;�Hgaa� V9PCfK�DD;�?9�L9E>ACK:9�K9:9;�<==>�9:JD;=P@>=?AB:C9�eC=?C9F9P�AC:�K==PhDD?� RQ� UU�eC=?C9F9P�AC:�h=;;9EP=9M9;� RQ� UU�eC=?C9F9P�AC:�F=fDE=;9;� Ri� UQ�eC=?C9F9P�AC:�@DPM=PC9�W@>=B9F�;C9:�L9F@9BCGCB99>?X� YT� []�eC=?C9F9P�AC:�@DPM=PC9�W@>=B9F�M9:�DG<D;L�<D;�M9:JDD;9MCFFC9F�C;�=PC9GDE>C9KX� RY� Ri�eC=?C9F9P�AC:�@PD;:DD>?CL9�=G�?C9>PCfK9�DG<DP=PC9� ]� RY�ZD:9>F:=GE9JD;?9P?9�@PD;:DD>?CL9�=PC9�AC:�K==PhDD?� Rj� RY�ZD:9>F:=GE9JD;?9P?9�@PD;:DD>?CL9�=PC9�AC:�h=;;9EP=9M9;� Rj� RY�ZD:9>F:=GE9JD;?9P?9�@PD;:DD>?CL9�=PC9�AC:�@DPM=PC9�W@>=B9F�;C9:�L9F@9BCGCB99>?X� Yj� [U�ZD:9>F:=GE9JD;?9P?9�@PD;:DD>?CL9�=PC9�AC:�@DPM=PC9�W@>=B9F�M9:�DG<D;L�<D;�M9:JDD;9MCFFC9F�C;�=PC9GDE>C9KX� \� ]�lAC<9>9�@PD;:DD>?CL9�=PC9�AC:�K==PhDD?� [� T�eC=LDF�AC:�=>LD;CFBJ�JACFJ=A?9PCfK�DG<DP̀�C;�?9�<=>M�<D;�FDM9;L9@9>F:�LDF� R[� Uj�eC=LDF�AC:�;D::9�M9F:̀�C;�?9�<=>M�<D;�FDM9;L9@9>F:�LDF� i� RR�eC=LDF�AC:�?>=L9�M9F:̀�C;�?9�<=>M�<D;�FDM9;L9@9>F:�LDF� i� RR��¶�������������������������®�������­����­��­������������������·�£&:?¦§�̈�� ��������������������� ���<D;�?9h9�ECfPDL9��89:9;�<==>�?9�@>=?AB:C9�<D;�EC=E>D;?F:=GG9;� HI@CFBJ9�E>=9CKDFLDF9MCFFC9F�WL���U9�ô�X� N:D;?DD>?OE>=9CKDFLDF9MCFFC9F�WL���U9�ô�X�NACK9>EC9:9:JD;=P� U� U�V>DD;9:JD;=P� U� U�^D_F9:JD;=P̀�L9@>=?AB99>?�C;�?9�aA>=@9F9�b;C9� U� U�NACK9>>C9:9:JD;=P� ]� ]�c9:�L9?99P:9�J9>;C9AdED>9�E>=;;9;�<D;�aHea� V9PCfK�DD;�?9�L9E>ACK:9�K9:9;�<==>�9:JD;=P@>=?AB:C9�c9:�L9?99P:9�J9>;C9AdED>9�E>=;;9;�<D;�Hgaa� V9PCfK�DD;�?9�L9E>ACK:9�K9:9;�<==>�9:JD;=P@>=?AB:C9�eC=?C9F9P�AC:�K==PhDD?� R� R�eC=?C9F9P�AC:�h=;;9EP=9M9;� R� R�eC=?C9F9P�AC:�F=fDE=;9;� RY� RY�eC=?C9F9P�AC:�@DPM=PC9� T� T�eC=?C9F9P�AC:�@PD;:DD>?CL9�=G�?C9>PCfK9�DG<DP=PC9� R� R�
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59610 BELGISCH STAATSBLAD — 27.07.2018 — MONITEUR BELGE
 h

ttp
://

w
w

w
.e

m
is

.v
ito

.b
e 

B
el

gi
sc

h 
S

ta
at

sb
la

d 
d.

d.
 2
7-
07

-2
01
8




